Skipper

Steven F Travis

Irv Alplert
David Cox

Lance Staughton

James Thaidigsman
Cory Anserson

Eric Mack

Michael P Servais
William "Bill" Buchan
Vincent Depillis

Chris Johnson & Bruce Van Deventer

Anthony Cockburn

Derek & Rana Campbell

Louis A Bianco

Rob Alexander
Brian Keefe
Ron Radko

Reinhard Freywald
Mike Barton

Tim Earll
Nelson & Leitziger

Eric Becker
Lorenzo Migliorini

Patrick Guy
Mark Rider

Shaun Breese

CYC 1%, 2™ and 3" places

Boat Name

Flash Gordon 2

Skededel
Pakololo

Symbiosis

Shadowfax
Strait Shot
Xiphius
Kohana
Sachem
Freda Mae

Penetration

Splash Dance

Terremoto

Swept Away

First Edition
T Bone
Trillium

Vamonos
Godzilla

Godzilla
Kahuna

Blue
Dangerous When Wet

Radiant Heat
Skamokawa

Windbird

2003 Season

Number Regatta or Race

50081 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Center Sound Series
PSSR
PSSC
50330 J-Fest
50390 Pully Point
PSSR
50491 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
57904 Blakely Rocks
59285 Moonlight Race
59434 PSSC
59467 Leukemia Cup
Sound Summer Wednesday Series
Sound Fall Wednesday Series
59660 Possession Point
Leukemia Cup
59856 Sound Summer Wednesday Series
Sound Fall Wednesday Series
59869 Possession Point
Center Sound Series
59880 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
PSSR
Sound Spring Wednesday Series
Sound Interim Wednesday Series
Sound Summer Wednesday Series
PSSC
59902 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
Jack and Jill Race
59916 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
PSSR
59917 Possession Point
59944 Lake Interim Wednesday Series
59945 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
PSSR
Sound Interim Wednesday Series
Sound Fall Wednesday Series
PSSC
59969 Blakely Rocks
59990 Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
Sound Interim Wednesday Series
J-Fest
Jack and Jill Race
Sound Summer Wednesday Series
Moonlight Race
59990 Sound Fall Wednesday Series
63368 Blakely Rocks
Center Sound Series
64930 Pully Point
67872 Blakely Rocks
Possession Point
Pully Point
Center Sound Series
67901 J-Fest

69037 San Juan 24 North American Championsl|

Lake Fall Wednesday Series
Lake Fall Regatta
69087 Pully Point
Center Sound Series
Jack and Jill Race
Sound Fall Wednesday Series

Class

P01

P01

P01

P01

P01
P02
P02
P01
P10
P10
P10
P10
P12
P03
P09
P03
P07
P06
P04
P01
Multihull
Multihull
P09
P09
P03
P03
P03
P03
P02
P02
P02
P02
P02
P02
P02
P02
P02
P01
P03
P03
P03
P03
P02
P08
San Juan 24
Multihull
Multihull
Multihull
Multihull
multihull
Multihull
Multihull
P00
P09
P08
P08
P08
P04
P06
P01
P04
P03
P04
P05
P05
P10
P12
P12
P12
P12
J-30
San Juan 24
San Juan 24
San Juan 24
P04
P04
NFS
P02

Place

N
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Phrf Boat

FARR
FARR
FARR
FARR
FARR
JBOA130
ID35
MUMM36
$29.1
$29.1
$29.1
$29.1
Sc27
Choat 27

JBOA 30
JBOA 30
JBOA 30
PETERSON 44
PETERSON 44
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
SANJ34
SANJ34
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
JBOA120
RIPTIDE 35
RIPTIDE 35
RIPTIDE 35
RIPTIDE 35
RIPTIDE 35
JBOA 120
JBOA 120
JBOA 120
JBOA 120
JBOA 120
HUMBOLT30

CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
CORSAIR F28R
TARTAN 37
JBOA29
JBOA29
JBOA29
JBOA29
JBOA29
JBOA29
JBOA29

J-29

JBOA29
EXPR37
EXPR37
OLSN911SE
CHOATE27
CHOATE27
CHOATE27
CHOATE27

OLSON 40
OLSON 40
OLSON 40
OLSON 40



